ICEPIPE PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2023-2024
ICEPIPE
LED
LIGHTING
LED HIGH BAY
LED FLOOD LIGHT
LED BULB

APPLICATION
WarehouseGymnasium AuditoriumFactory
•  Clamping Technology applied LED high bay
•  High luminous efficacy (150 lm/w)
•  LED replacement for MH 250~350 W with 75% electricity saving
•  Installable vertically and horizontally at any angle
•  Various cover options and mounting options are available
•  Various beam angle are available with cover lens
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
HB2000
80 W / 100 W
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
HB2000-80S 80 W MH 250 W 150 lm/W 12,000 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 120-277 V 50/60 HzHB2000-100S 100 W MH 350 W 150 lm/W 15,000 lm
•  Size : ø 276 x 146 mm
•  Weight : 2.1 kg
DIMENSION
•  PF  :  > 0.96 •  Material  :  Polycarbonate •  CCT  :  Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K

11
APPLICATION
WarehouseSwimming Pool AuditoriumFactory
•  Clamping Technology applied LED high bay
•  High luminous efficacy (150 lm/w)
•  LED replacement for MH 400~500 W with 70% electricity saving
•  Installable vertically and horizontally at any angle
•  Various cover options and mounting options are available
•  Various beam angle are available with cover lens
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
HB2200
130 W / 150 W
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
HB2200-130S 130 W MH 400 W 150 lm/W 19,500 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 120-277 V 50/60 HzHB2200-150S 150 W MH 500 W 150 lm/W 22,500 lm
•  Size : ø 276 x 199 mm
•  Weight : 2.6 kg
DIMENSION
•  PF  :  > 0.96 •  Material  :  Polycarbonate •  CCT  :  Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K

•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
FEATURES
HB2010
60W / 80 W / 100 W
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
•  Size : ø 276 x 181 mm
•  Weight : 2.7 kg
DIMENSION
External Driver
181
86
140
ø 276
SPECIFICATION
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency Surge withstand capability
HB2010-60S 60 W MH 200 W 150 lm/W 9,000 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 Hz 2kV(L-N)4kV(Line-FG)
HB2010-80S 80 W MH 250 W 150 lm/W 12,000 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 220-240 V 50/60 Hz 4 kVHB2010-100S 100 W MH 350 W 150 lm/W 15,000 lm
•  PF :  > 0.96 (HB2010-60S : > 0.9) •  Material  :  Polycarbonate, STS •  External Driver : 100W x 1EA (3 in 1 dimming: 0-10V/PWM/3-Timer-Modes for 60S)
•  THD  :  < 15 % (HB2010-60S : < 20 %) •  Heatsink  :  Copper ICEPIPE Heatsink •  CCT  :  Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K
•  IP Rating  :  - •  Operating Temperature  :  -30°C ~ 50°C (-22°F ~ 122°F) •  LED Package Life time  :  50,000 hours (25℃)
    *LED package life time according to industry standard (LM80), high operating temperature           may shorten life span of LED package and LED lamp.•  Installation Angle  :  360°

•  Various beam angle are available with cover lens
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
FEATURES
HB2210
HB221D
130 W / 150 W
•  Size : ø 276 x 181 mm
•  Weight : 2.8 kg
DIMENSION
External Driver
181
86
140
ø 276
SPECIFICATION
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency Surge withstand capability HB2210-130S 130 W MH 400 W 150 lm/W 19,500 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 220-240 V 50/60 Hz 4 kVHB2210-150S 150 W MH 500 W 150 lm/W 22,500 lm
HB221D-130S 130 W MH 400 W 150 lm/W 19,500 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 Hz 6kV(L-N)10kV(Line-FG)HB221D-150S 150 W MH 500 W 150 lm/W 22,500 lm
L
E
D
	B

•  LED replacement for MH 600 W with 70% electricity saving
•  360 degree installation without restriction.
•  Various beam angle are available with cover lens
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
HB2510
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
•  Size : ø 276 x 215 mm
•  Weight : 4 kg
DIMENSION
215176
ø 276
200 W
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
HB2510-200S 200 W MH 600 W 140 lm/W 28,000 lm 80 Ra 5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 Hz
External Driver
•  PF  :  > 0.96 •  Material : Polycarbonate, STS •  External Driver  : 200W x 1EA (3 in 1 dimming: 0-10V/PWM/3-Timer-Modes)
•  THD  :  < 10 % •  Heatsink : Copper ICEPIPE Heatsink •   CCT : Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K
•  Surge withstand capability   : 6kV(L-N), 10kV(Line-FG) •   Operating Temperature : -30°C ~ 50°C (-22°F ~ 122°F) •  LED Package Life time  :  50,000 hours (25℃)    *LED package life time according to industry standard (LM80), high operating temperature           may shorten life span of LED package and LED lamp.•  IP Rating  :  - •   Installation Angle : 360°

130 W / 150 W
300 W
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
External Driver
External Driver
Option Sun visor
Option Sun visor
37
APPLICATION
Building Exterior
Outdoor Sports Facilities
Factory
Outdoor Parking Lot
SPECIFICATION
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
NTB-130 130 W MH 400 W 145 lm/W 18,850 lm 80 Ra
5,700 K AC 100-240V 50/60 Hz
NTB-150 150 W MH 500 W 145 lm/W 21,750 lm
NTB-130C 130 W MH 400 W 140 lm/W 18,200 lm
75 RaNTB-150C 150 W MH 500 W 140 lm/W 21,000 lm
NTB-300C 300 W MH 800 W 140 lm/W 42,000 lm
300 W
•  Size : 394 x 228 x 118 mm
•  Weight : 7 kg (Converter, Bracket incl.)
130 W / 150 W

APPLICATION
Outdoor Parking LotPort FactoryOutdoor Sports Facilities
•  External driver for safe & easy repair
•  Replace MH 1~1.2kW
•  Excellent heat dissipation by ICEPIPE FDP technology
•  Improved durability by metal housing & glass cover
•  Various lens options (20°~120°)
•  IP67 (driver & lamp) for outdoor use
•  Eco-friendly & RoHS compliant (UV/Lead/Mercury-free)
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
RCT
400 W / 450 W
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
RCT-400 400 W MH 1 kW 145 lm/W 58,000 lm 80 Ra
5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 HzRCT-450 450 W MH 1.2 kW 145 lm/W 65,250 lm
RCT-400C 400 W MH 1 kW 140 lm/W 56,000 lm 75 RaRCT-450C 450 W MH 1.2 kW 140 lm/W 63,000 lm
•  Size : 515 x 171 x 326 mm
•  Weight : 10.5 kg (Driver not  incl.)
DIMENSION
Option Sun visor

APPLICATION
Outdoor FacilitiesStadium PortGolf Course
•  External driver for safe & easy repair
•  Extended irradiation distance by applying narrow angle lens
•  Fast ROI (Return On Investment) by replacing MH 2~2.5kW
•  Excellent heat dissipation by ICEPIPE FDP technology
•  Improved durability by metal housing & glass cover
•  Various lens options provide optimal illumination for the    installation site
•  IP67 (driver & lamp) for outdoor use
•  Eco-friendly & RoHS compliant (UV/Lead/Mercury-free)
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
RCT
800 W / 900 W
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
RCT-800A 800 W MH 2 kW 115 lm/W 92,000 lm
75 Ra 5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 HzRCT-800C 800 W MH 2 kW 140 lm/W 112,000 lm
RCT-900C 900 W MH 2.5 kW 140 lm/W 126,000 lm
•  Size : 544 x 290 x 520 mm
•  Weight : 24 kg (Driver not  incl.)
DIMENSION
Option Sun visor

 H
IG
H
 B
A
Y
40
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
APPLICATION
ArenaGolf Course PortStadium
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
RCT
1200 W / 1350 W
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
RCT-1200A 1,200 W MH 3 kW 115 lm/W 138,000 lm
75 Ra 5,700 K AC 100-240 V 50/60 HzRCT-1200C 1,200 W MH 3 kW 140 lm/W 168,000 lm
RCT-1350C 1,350 W MH 4 kW 140 lm/W 189,000 lm
•  Size  : 544 x 290 x 746 mm
•  Weight : 34 kg (Driver not  incl.)
DIMENSION
746

OB150NSc-35W 35 W 5,250 lmOB150NLc-35W
•  PF  :  > 0.96 •  Socket  :  E26/27 , E39/40 •  CCT  :  Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K
•  THD  :  < 15 % •  Operating Temperature  :  -20°C ~ 50°C (-4°F ~ 122°F) •  LED Package Life time  :  50,000 hours (25℃)
    *LED package life time according to industry standard (LM80), high operating temperature           may shorten life span of LED package and LED lamp.
•  Material  :  PA6 •  Installation Angle  :  360°
Energy Efficiency Level
•  Excellent luminous efficacy (145 lm/w) by expanding the light    emitting part
•  Applicable in various fixtures thanks to its small and slim size
•  Optimized for security light
•  Super light and compact design for easy installation and safety
•  Milky type cover for glare prevention
•  Mesh application to prevent the inflow of foreign substances
•  Patented Fin Plate Technology improved air-cooling heat   dissipation
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
OB200-40W 40 W MH 100-175 W 145 lm/W 5,800 lm
80 Ra 5,700 K AC 120-277 V
AC 100-240 V 50/60 HzOB200-50W 50 W MH 100-175 W 145 lm/W 7,250 lm
OB200-60W 60 W MH 100-175 W 140 lm/W 8,400 lm
OB200-80W 80 W MH 175-250 W 145 lm/W 11,600 lm
Security Light
•  PF  :  > 0.96 •  Socket  :  E39/40 •  CCT  :  Standard - 5700 K, 3000 K / Option - 5000 K, 4000 K, 2700 K
•  THD  :  < 15 % •  Operating Temperature  :  -20°C ~ 50°C (-4°F ~ 122°F) •  LED Package Life time  :  50,000 hours (25℃)
    *LED package life time according to industry standard (LM80), high operating temperature           may shorten life span of LED package and LED lamp.

•  Mesh application to prevent the inflow of foreign substances
•  Optimized heat dissipation with Fan circulation system
•  High wattage street light bulb which nobly awarded by Ministry   of Trade, Industry and Energy
•  Ultraviolet free, no mercury and lead-free RoHS Compliance
SPECIFICATION
FEATURES
100 W
120 W
•  Size : ø 99 x 227 mm
•  Weight : 420 g
•  Size : ø 99 x 227 mm
•  Weight : 445 g
OB230
100 W / 120 W
Model No. Wattage Replacement Luminous Efficacy Total Lumen CRI CCT Voltage Frequency
OB230-100W 100 W MH 250-350 W 135 lm/W 13,500 lm
80Ra 5,700 K AC 120-277 V 50/60 Hz
OB230-120W 120 W MH 350-400 W 140 lm/W 16,800 lm
ICEPIPE LED LIGHTING
DIMENSION
227
ø 99